Appenpix (2) Revrsen

No.on Map Description
™ Ash

T2 Ash

T3 Ash

T4 Ash

T5 Willow

T6 Oak

T7 Silver Birch
T8 Silver Birch
T9 Ash

T10 Ash

T11 Sycamore
T12 Ash

T13 Holly

T14 Holly

T15 Sycamore
T16 Yew

T17 Willow

T18 Oak

T19 Apple

First Schedule

Trees specified individually

(encircled in black on the map)

NGR

399729 - 272428

399703-272484

399661-272519

399658-272523

399649-272540

399698- 272582

399704-272544

399714-272551

399737-272563

399757-272533

399761-272527

399764-272521

399790-272479

399792-272476

399765-272484

399759-272493

399750-272501

399664-272558

399726-272560

Situation
Near left boundary
Centre left side of site
Near left boundary
Near left boundary
Near left boundary
Near right boundary
Centre site
Centre site
Right boundary of site
Right boundary of site
Right boundary of site
Right boundary of site
Right boundary of site

Right boundary of site

Right side of property

Right side of property
Rear of property

Centre of plot rear of
Property

Right side of site



Groups of Trees

(within a dotted black line on the map)

No.on Map Description NGR

G1

2 x Horse Chestnut, 399743-272428
1 x Oak,
3 x Lawsons Cypress

Situation

Front boundary with
Linthurst Newtown road

Centre of site
Right side of site
Near right boundary

Centre of site

1 x Spruce
G2 2 x Horse Chestnut
3 x Beech
1 x Birch, 6 x Sycamore 399729-272512
G3 1 xPear, 4 x Apple 399746-272529
G4 3 x Silver Birch 399697-272574
G5 1x Oak, 1x Holly 399686-272549
1x Ash
Trees specified by reference to an area
(within a broken black line on the map)
No.on Map Description NGR Situation
NONE
Woodlands
(within a continuous black line on the map)
No. on Map Description NGR Situation
W1 Mixed native 399639-272584

Species woodland

North-eastern end of
site
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