APPENDIX (2) REVISED

First Schedule

Trees specified individually

(encircled in black on the map)

No. on Ma	p <u>Description</u>	<u>NGR</u>	Situation
T1	Ash	399729 - 272428	Near left boundary
T2	Ash	399703-272484	Centre left side of site
Т3	Ash	399661-272519	Near left boundary
T4	Ash	399658-272523	Near left boundary
T5	Willow	399649-272540	Near left boundary
T 6	Oak	399698- 272582	Near right boundary
T7	Silver Birch	399704-272544	Centre site
Т8	Silver Birch	399714-272551	Centre site
Т9	Ash	399737-272563	Right boundary of site
T10	Ash	399757-272533	Right boundary of site
T11	Sycamore	399761-272527	Right boundary of site
T12	Ash	399764-272521	Right boundary of site
T13	Holly	399790-272479	Right boundary of site
T14	Holly	399792-272476	Right boundary of site
T15	Sycamore	399765-272484	Right side of property
T16	Yew	399759-272493	Right side of property
T17	Willow	399750-272501	Rear of property
T18	Oak	399664-272558	Centre of plot rear of Property
T19	Apple	399726-272560	Right side of site

Groups of Trees

(within a dotted black line on the map)

No. o	n Map Description	<u>NGR</u>	Situation
G1	2 x Horse Chestnut, 1 x Oak, 3 x Lawsons Cypress 1 x Spruce	399743-272428	Front boundary with Linthurst Newtown road
G2	2 x Horse Chestnut 3 x Beech 1 x Birch, 6 x Sycamo	re 399729-272512	Centre of site
G3	1 x Pear, 4 x Apple	399746-272529	Right side of site
G4	3 x Silver Birch	399697-272574	Near right boundary
G5	1x Oak, 1x Holly 1x Ash	399686-272549	Centre of site

Trees specified by reference to an area

(within a broken black line on the map)

No. on Map Description NGR Situation

NONE

Woodlands

(within a continuous black line on the map)

No. o	n Map	<u>Description</u>	NGR	Situation
W1	Mixed native Species woodland		399639-272584	North-eastern end of site







Project:	Tree Preseravtion Order (11) 2017	Drawn:	G.B.
Drawing:	Land Adjioning 73 Linthurst Road Blackwell	Scale:	1/1250 @ A4
Drawing No:	P0000/0	Date; (06/11/2017

Engineering and Design Services Town Hall Waiter Stranz Square Redditch Worcs B98 8AH

© Crown Copyright and database rights 2017 Ordnance Survey 100024252